## 107000/06322

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
		ŕ
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Ru	siness Entity Nan	ma)
(Bu	Siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filina Officer:	
-		





200109741432

10/22/07--01001--003 \*\*130.00

PILED RECEIVED

TOCT 19 PM 3: 13 07 0CT 19 PM 3: 03

LAHASSEE, FLORING LAHASSEE, FLORIDA SEE, FL

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: Call in Sick America, L.L.C.	
(Name of Limited Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
RJ L'heureux	
(Name of Person)	
(Firm/Company)	
830 Ailliegood Ave	
(Address)	
Tallahassee, FL 32303	
(City/State and Zip Code)	
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
R.J, L'heureux at ( 850 ) 491-0439	
(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
Protocold's about 6.11 Court 6.11 Court	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
\$125.00 Filing Fee  ☐\$130.00 Filing Fee & ☐\$155.00 Filing Fee & ☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, ☐ Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status & Certificate of Status	
(additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	enterentere E E
in the second of	
Mailing Address Street/Courier Address Registration Section Registration Section	, # A
Division of Corporations Division of Corporations	
P.O. Box 6327 Clifton Building Tallahassee, FL 32314 2661 Executive Center Circle	

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

**ARTICLE I - Name:** 

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Call in Sick America, L.L.C.

(Must end with the words "Limited Lia	bility Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	
The mailing address and street address of the	principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
457 W. Virginia Ave,	830 Ailliegood Ave
Tallahassee, FL 32301	Tallahassee, FL 32303
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Regional business entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address of the	sistered Agent. You must designate an individual or another
Ralph A. DeMeo	
Nam	ne
123 S. Calhoun Str	reet
Florida street a	ddress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Tallahassee, Florid	da 32301
City, State	e, and Zip
liability company at the place designated in registered agent and agree to act in this capac statutes relating to the proper and complete p	o accept service of process for the above stated limited in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as sity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and gistered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

## ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u>		Name and Address:	
"MGR" = M			
"MGRM" =	Managing Member		
MGRM		RJ L'heureux	
	<del></del>	830 Ailliegood Ave	
		Tallahassee, FL 32303	<del></del>
MGR		Rodney Branton	
	<del></del>	810 Wadsworth Dr. Apt 209D Tallahassee, FL	32304
		Tallahassee, FL 32304	
MCB		Inning Funds	
MGR		Jessica Fronk	
		1303 Ocala Rd. Apt 156 Tallahassee, FL 32304	<del></del>
		rananassee, i L 02004	<del></del>
		<del></del>	
(Use attachn	nent if necessary)		
		date of filing: (	
		e specific and cannot be more than five bu	isiness days pi
0 days after th	he date of filing.)		
DEALIDEL	SICMATUDE.		
REQUIRED	SIGNATURE:		
	Δ	1	
	Yesica	frank.	٠
	Signature of a member	or an authorized representative of a member.	
	_		
	(In accordance with sec	tion 608.408(3). Florida Statutes, the execution	
	of this document constitution	tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	
	of this document constitution that the facts stated he	tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury erein are true.)	<b>5</b>
	of this document constitution that the facts stated here.	tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury erein are true.)	07 SEI TALL
	of this document constitution that the facts stated here.	tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury erein are true.)	070 SECR TALLA

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)